Note: lllustration for reference
only, may not resemble actual
part.
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Description

Bolt x 4

Clamp
Compressor housing
O-ring

Retaining ring
Adapter ring
O-ring

Turbine housing
C.H.RA.
Actuator

Rod end

Bolt x 2

Nut (rod end)
Bolt x 6

Clamp x 2
Retaining ring
Actuator bracket
Nut x 2 (actuator)
Oil inlet fitting

RELEASED
REVISION

RELEASED

Part number

400975-0303
443136-0001
409589-0670
403069-0164
400589-0375
448420-0002
403069-0077
717926-0007

836005-5003S

445963-0135
736577-0003
400975-0303
400146-0207
467634-0816
449028-0001
400702-0018
739614-0003
400774-0001
783455-0001

DWN

20 Washer (oil inlet fitting)  783454-0001

Garrett

by Honeywell

ORIENTATION TITLE GT3582 R

s
SIZE |PART NO. REV 2
©
A 836033-5006S A 2
CALIBRATION 2 ' £
0.520 - 0.560 Bar = 0.38 mm MATERIAL DRAWN: DATE: CHECKED: IE

0.690 - 0.730 Bar = 4.00 mm ACS 19/04/2016 SHEET: 1 OF 1 )

3 2 1



